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No. NIM K Nama Mahasiswa
HADIR HARIAN TUGAS PRAKTIKUM
10 25 15

1 230600194 ABD HASAN SANGADJI 100 81 85

2 230600195 ANTONIUS MARIANO 100 82 87

3 230600196 ARUM SEKARSARI 100 82 84

4 230600197 BAIQ ALZA CAHYANTI 100 84 85

5 230600198 DIKHA NURMALASARI 100 81 85

6 230600199 DINI PUSPITA SARI 100 81 85

7 230600200 DIPO TRI WAHYU SAPUTRO 100 82 85

8 230600201 ELVIRA PINASTIKA 100 81 85

9 230600202 EVITA TRI HAPSARI 100 81 85

10 230600203 FERNIA LA DARMAN 100 81 78

11 230600204 FINA SURYANI 100 81 80

12 230600205 GINA DESTI ARNANDA 100 82 84

13 230600206 IRKA ROISAH 100 81 85

14 230600207 KEISYA APRILIA 100 81 84

15 230600208 LINTANG CAHYA DYAH SASMITA 100 81 87

16 230600209 LULUK MUFIDAH 100 81 86

17 230600210 MIRZA KAUTSAR ABDILLAH 100 82 86

18 230600211 MUHAMMAD FAIQSIROJUDDIN 100 81 85

19 230600212 NAGITA SETYANING RATRI 100 84 87

20 230600213 NANDA FARADIFA 100 81 85

21 230600214 NANIK EKA NURDIANA 100 82 82

22 230600215 NURMALIA ROSIDAH AL QIROM 100 82 85

23 230600216 NURSYIFA SYAFII 100 81 86

24 230600217 OKTI RAHMAH DINA 100 83 84

25 230600218 RARA AULIA SALSABILA 100 81 87

26 230600219 SAHLA NURMADINA 100 81 84

27 230600220 SALSABILA NURULAULIA AZZAHRO 100 81 89

28 230600221 SALSABILA PUSPITA SARI 100 81 85

29 230600222 SHAFA ABIYYU FAUZIAH 100 82 84

30 230600223 SITI MAUFIROH 100 81 83

31 230600224 SYAFAAD TRI HANAFI 100 83 82

32 230600225 YULIUS VIRLANDO SANDU 100 84 86

33 230600226 YUNIARTI SASMITA 100 81 80
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HURUF BOBOT DARI SAMPAI
A 230600194 ABD HASAN SANGADJI

AB 230600195 ANTONIUS MARIANO

B 230600196 ARUM SEKARSARI 82 84
BC 230600197 BAIQ ALZA CAHYANTI 84
C 230600198 DIKHA NURMALASARI

D 230600199 DINI PUSPITA SARI

E 230600200 DIPO TRI WAHYU SAPUTRO

230600201 ELVIRA PINASTIKA 85
230600202 EVITA TRI HAPSARI

230600203 FERNIA LA DARMAN 78
230600204 FINA SURYANI

230600205 GINA DESTI ARNANDA

230600206 IRKA ROISAH

230600207 KEISYA APRILIA 84
230600208 LINTANG CAHYA DYAH SASMITA

230600209 LULUK MUFIDAH

230600210 MIRZA KAUTSAR ABDILLAH

230600211 MUHAMMAD FAIQSIROJUDDIN

230600212 NAGITA SETYANING RATRI 84
230600213 NANDA FARADIFA

230600214 NANIK EKA NURDIANA 82
230600215 NURMALIA ROSIDAH AL QIROM

230600216 NURSYIFA SYAFII 86
230600217 OKTI RAHMAH DINA 83
230600218 RARA AULIA SALSABILA

230600219 SAHLA NURMADINA

230600220 SALSABILA NURULAULIA AZZAHRO

230600221 SALSABILA PUSPITA SARI

230600222 SHAFA ABIYYU FAUZIAH

230600223 SITI MAUFIROH 83
230600224 SYAFAAD TRI HANAFI

230600225 YULIUS VIRLANDO SANDU

230600226 YUNIARTI SASMITA 80

yang lebih tinggi dipakai sebagai nilai TOTAL
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